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HydroFacial with Microneedling, Red Light

Therapy Mask, and Jel ly Mask $600

RADIANCE SIGNATURE

EMS Facelift ing Facial

Dermaplaning Facial

Microdermabrasion Facial

$250

$200

$250

Basic Hydrafacial

Mini Hydrafacial for Deep Cleaning

Hydrafacial with Hyaluronic Acid, 

Jel ly Mask & Red Light Therapy

Hydrafacial with Peptide Infusion & Jel ly Mask 

NAD Peptide Hydrafacial with Oxygen Infusion

Oxygen Hydrafacial with CBD Jel ly Mask 

& Red Light Therapy

Vitamin C Hydrafacial with Jel ly Mask 

& Vitamin C Boost Ampule

$250

$ 190

$350

$300

$450

$399

$350

CLASSIC FACIALS

HYDRAFACIALS
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CUSTOMIZED FACIALS

Cosmelan

Perfect Peel

$ 1 , 200

$400

Microneedling with Exosomes 

Microneedling with PRFM

Microneedling with PRP

Microneedling with Peptide and Stem Cell

Precision Pen for Acne Scaring

Aqua Gold Infusion Facial 

$550

$700

$550

$350

$400

$600

CHEMICAL PEELS

MICRONEEDLING

Consultation Needed for Pricing

Customized Facial and Skincare Plan

Custom Acne Facial

$ - - -

$ - - -


