

# RADIANCE SIGNATURE

HydroFacial with Microneedling, Red Light

Therapy Mask, and Jelly Mask

\$600

### CLASSIC FACIALS

EMS Facelifting Facial	\$250
Dermaplaning Facial	\$200
Microdermabrasion Facial	\$250

## **HYDRAFACIALS**

Basic Hydrafacial	\$250
,	\$190
Mini Hydrafacial for Deep Cleaning	\$190
Hydrafacial with Hyaluronic Acid,	
Jelly Mask & Red Light Therapy	\$350
Hydrafacial with Peptide Infusion & Jelly Mask	\$300
NAD Peptide Hydrafacial with Oxygen Infusion	\$450
Oxygen Hydrafacial with CBD Jelly Mask	
& Red Light Therapy	\$399
Vitamin C Hydrafacial with Jelly Mask	
& Vitamin C Boost Ampule	\$350

# facials



# **CUSTOMIZED FACIALS**

### **Consultation Needed for Pricing**

Customized Facial and Skincare Plan	\$
Custom Acne Facial	\$

## CHEMICAL PEELS

Cosmelan	\$1,200
Perfect Peel	\$400

### **MICRONEEDLING**

Microneedling with Exosomes	\$550
Microneedling with PRFM	\$700
Microneedling with PRP	\$550
Microneedling with Peptide and Stem Cell	\$350
Precision Pen for Acne Scaring	\$400
Aqua Gold Infusion Facial	\$600

# facials